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Individual Meet Entries Report

Broward County South 8 & Under Sizzler 13-Feb-09 Yards

Location: Pembroke Pines

FEMALE
Monica Cordero (8)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast
#15 Female 7-8 25 Free
Alexandra Crespo (8)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast
#15 Female 7-8 25 Free
Katherine De Barros (8)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast
#15 Female 7-8 25 Free
Kayla Kelley (8)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast
#15 Female 7-8 25 Free
Erika Manning (8)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast
#15 Female 7-8 25 Free
Aditi Mishra (6)
#1 Female 6 & Under 25 Fly
#5 Female 6 & Under 25 Back
#9 Female 6 & Under 25 Breast
#13 Female 6 & Under 25 Free
Jennifer Rodriguez (8)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast
#15 Female 7-8 25 Free
Natalia Rossi (7)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast
#15 Female 7-8 25 Free
Alvena Walpole (8)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast
#15 Female 7-8 25 Free
Sarah Walpole (7)
#3 Female 7-8 25 Fly
#7 Female 7-8 25 Back
#11 Female 7-8 25 Breast

#15 Female 7-8 25 Free

CST-FG
NT
NT
NT
NT
CST-FG
37.53Y
27.47Y
31.54Y
23.69Y
CST-FG
29.39Y
2691Y
26.47Y
23.69Y
CST-FG
25.36Y
23.78Y
26.95Y
20.02Y
CST-FG
22.89Y
23.03Y
24.35Y
19.42Y
CST-FG
NT
NT
NT
NT
U-CST-FG
25.01Y
26.01Y
32.01Y
21.01Y
CST-FG
NT
NT
NT
NT
CST-FG
20.86Y
23.72Y
28.05Y
18.21Y
CST-FG
25.38Y
26.58Y
32.59Y
21.93Y
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MALE
Martin Berti (8) CST-FG #16 Male 7-8 25 Free NT
4 Male 7-8 25 Fly NT Patrick Perez (8) CST-FG
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back NT #4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 28.47Y
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast NT #8 Male 7-8 25 Back 28.24Y
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free NT #12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 28.15Y
Robert Cuba (8) CST-FG #16 Male 7-8 25 Free 22.05Y
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly NT Gabriel Quintero (8) CST-FG
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back NT #4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 28.97Y
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast NT #8 Male 7-8 25 Back 26.03Y
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free NT #12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 29.56Y
Marcus Franco (5) CST-FG #16 Male 7-8 25 Free 22.77Y
#2 Male 6 & Under 25 Fly 21.06Y Joseph Robinson (8) CST-FG
#6 Male 6 & Under 25 Back 25.93Y #4 Male 7-8 25 Fly NT
#10 Male 6 & Under 25 Breast 33.30Y #8 Male 7-8 25 Back NT
#14 Male 6 & Under 25 Free 21.32Y #12 Male 7-8 25 Breast NT
Ricardo Garcia-Jimenez (8) CST-FG #16 Male 7-8 25 Free NT
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 32.45Y Diego Rojas-Tellez (6) CST-FG
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back 30.31Y #2 Male 6 & Under 25 Fly NT
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 36.00Y #6 Male 6 & Under 25 Back NT
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free 26.43Y #10 Male 6 & Under 25 Breast NT
Daniel Gitelman (8) CST-FG #14 Male 6 & Under 25 Free NT
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 38.00Y Nicolas Rossi (5) CST-FG
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back 33.79Y #2 Male 6 & Under 25 Fly NT
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 34.53Y #6 Male 6 & Under 25 Back 31.08Y
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free 41.73Y #10 Male 6 & Under 25 Breast 36.10Y
Ethan Hew (8) CST-FG #14 Male 6 & Under 25 Free 23.23Y
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 34.58Y Jonathan Skarie (7) CST-FG
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back 39.84Y #4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 26.23Y
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 34.53Y #8 Male 7-8 25 Back 26.64Y
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free 38.73Y #12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 33.70Y
Brandon Iglesias (7) CST-FG #16 Male 7-8 25 Free 23.34Y
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 31.70Y Roy Wang (8) CST-FG
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back 31.18Y #4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 28.18Y
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 32.35Y #8 Male 7-8 25 Back 34.46Y
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free 24.37Y #12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 33.34Y
Matthew Marrugo (8) CST-FG #16 Male 7-8 25 Free 24.04Y
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly NT Giorse Yraola (6) CST-FG
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back NT #2 Male 6 & Under 25 Fly 33.01Y
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast NT #6 Male 6 & Under 25 Back 36.25Y
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free NT #10 Male 6 & Under 25 Breast 37.18Y
Leonardo Mateus (7) CST-FG #14 Male 6 & Under 25 Free 34.39Y
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly 27.56Y
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back 27.95Y
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast 32.09Y
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free 24.46Y
Steven Maya (8) CST-FG
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly NT
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back NT
#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast NT
#16 Male 7-8 25 Free NT
Sergio Morizot-Leite (8) CST-FG
#4 Male 7-8 25 Fly NT
#8 Male 7-8 25 Back NT

#12 Male 7-8 25 Breast NT
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Female IE's: 40
Male IE's: 76
Total IE's: 116

Total Athletes: 29



