### **Comets Swim Team**

## **Individual Meet Entries Report**

**Broward County South 8 & Under Sizzler 13-Feb-09 Yards** 

**Location: Pembroke Pines** 

FEMA	ILE	
Monica	Cordero (8)	CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	NT
# 7	Female 7-8 25 Back	NT
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	NT
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	NT
Alexano	dra Crespo (8)	CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	37.53Y
#7	Female 7-8 25 Back	27.47Y
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	31.54Y
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	23.69Y
Katherir	ne De Barros (8)	CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	29.39Y
# 7	Female 7-8 25 Back	26.91Y
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	26.47Y
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	23.69Y
Kavla K	elley (8)	CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	25.36Y
#7	Female 7-8 25 Back	23.78Y
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	26.95Y
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	20.02Y
Erika M	anning (8)	CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	22.89Y
#7	Female 7-8 25 Back	23.03Y
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	24.35Y
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	19.42Y
Aditi Mi	shra (6)	CST-FG
# 1	Female 6 & Under 25 Fly	NT
# 5	Female 6 & Under 25 Back	NT
# 9	Female 6 & Under 25 Breast	NT
# 13	Female 6 & Under 25 Free	NT
Jennife	Rodriguez (8)	U-CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	25.01Y
# 7	Female 7-8 25 Back	26.01Y
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	32.01Y
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	21.01Y
Natalia	Rossi (7)	CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	NT
# 7	Female 7-8 25 Back	NT
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	NT
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	NT
Alvena	Walpole (8)	CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	20.86Y
# 7	Female 7-8 25 Back	23.72Y
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	28.05Y
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	18.21Y
Sarah V	Valpole (7)	CST-FG
# 3	Female 7-8 25 Fly	25.38Y
# 7	Female 7-8 25 Back	26.58Y
# 11	Female 7-8 25 Breast	32.59Y
# 15	Female 7-8 25 Free	21.93Y

# **Comets Swim Team**

## **Individual Meet Entries Report**

## Broward County South 8 & Under Sizzler 13-Feb-09 Yards

MAL	E				
Martin	Berti (8)	CST-FG	# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	NT
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	NT	Patrick	Perez (8)	CST-FG
# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	NT	# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	28.47Y
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	NT	# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	28.24Y
# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	NT	# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	28.15Y
Robert	Cuba (8)	CST-FG	# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	22.05Y
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	NT	Gabrie	l Quintero (8)	CST-FG
# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	NT	# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	28.97Y
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	NT	# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	26.03Y
# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	NT	# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	29.56Y
	s Franco (5)	CST-FG	# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	22.77Y
# 2	Male 6 & Under 25 Fly	21.06Y		n Robinson (8)	CST-FG
# 6	Male 6 & Under 25 Back	25.93Y	# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	NT
# 10	Male 6 & Under 25 Breast	33.30Y	# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	NT
# 14	Male 6 & Under 25 Free	21.32Y	# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	NT
	o Garcia-Jimenez (8)	CST-FG	# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	NT
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	32.45Y		Rojas-Tellez (6)	CST-FG
# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	30.31Y	# 2	Male 6 & Under 25 Fly	NT
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	36.00Y	# 6	Male 6 & Under 25 Back	NT
# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	26.43Y	# 10	Male 6 & Under 25 Breast	NT
	Gitelman (8)	CST-FG	# 14	Male 6 & Under 25 Free	NT COT. DG
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	38.00Y		s Rossi (5)	CST-FG
# 8 # 12	Male 7-8 25 Back	33.79Y	# 2 # 6	Male 6 & Under 25 Fly Male 6 & Under 25 Back	NT
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast Male 7-8 25 Free	34.53Y 41.73Y	# 10	Male 6 & Under 25 Back  Male 6 & Under 25 Breast	31.08Y 36.10Y
		CST-FG	# 10	Male 6 & Under 25 Free	23.23Y
# 4	Hew (8) Male 7-8 25 Fly	34.58Y			CST-FG
# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	39.84Y	# 4	an Skarie (7) Male 7-8 25 Fly	26.23Y
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	34.53Y	# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	26.64Y
# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	38.73Y	# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	33.70Y
	on Iglesias (7)	CST-FG	# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	23.34Y
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	31.70Y	1	ang (8)	CST-FG
# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	31.18Y	# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	28.18Y
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	32.35Y	# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	34.46Y
# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	24.37Y	# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	33.34Y
Matthe	w Marrugo (8)	CST-FG	# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	24.04Y
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	NT	Giorse	Yraola (6)	CST-FG
# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	NT	# 2	Male 6 & Under 25 Fly	33.01Y
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	NT	# 6	Male 6 & Under 25 Back	36.25Y
# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	NT	# 10	Male 6 & Under 25 Breast	37.18Y
Leonai	do Mateus (7)	CST-FG	# 14	Male 6 & Under 25 Free	34.39Y
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	27.56Y			
# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	27.95Y			
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	32.09Y			
# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	24.46Y			
	Maya (8)	CST-FG			
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Fly	NT			
# 8	Male 7-8 25 Back	NT			
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	NT			
# 16	Male 7-8 25 Free	NT CST-FG			
# 4	Morizot-Leite (8) Male 7-8 25 Fly	CS1-FG NT			
# 4	Male 7-8 25 Back	NT NT			
# 12	Male 7-8 25 Breast	NT NT			
1 " 12	Talle 1 0 20 Dieust	111			

## **Comets Swim Team**

# **Individual Meet Entries Report**

Broward County South 8 & Under Sizzler 13-Feb-09 Yards

Female IE's:	40
Male IE's:	76
Total IE's:	116
<b>Total Athletes:</b>	29